Pos. Cat. Nombre

1 1PABLO

2 2 CARLOS

3 3 ALVARO

4 1 ENRIQUE

5 4 SERGIO

6 1 RAFAEL

7 2 CARLOS

8 2 JOSE MARIA

9 3 JOSANTONIO
10 1 GISELA
11 5 MANUEL
12 6 JAVIER
13 7 MANUEL
14 8 PABLO
15 3 ANTONIO MIGUEL
16 9 MANUEL
17 10 JOSCARLOS
18 11 JUAN BAUTISTA
19 12 CESAR
20 13 ALEJANDRO
21 14 JESUS
22 15 JOSMANUEL
23 4 JOSE
24 16 IVAN
25 17 ANTONIO JOSE
26 4 JOSE ANDRS
27 18 MANUEL
28 19 ARMANDO
29  5FCOJOS
30 6 JORGE
31 20 MANUEL JOS
32  7IGNACIO

-
CROND SE€5TE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Il Acuatlon Villa de Castillga dela Cuesta

Apellidos

GAVIO

MORALES TOLEDO
MARTN PREZ
GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ
MORENO SANCHEZ
PAJARES GUTIRREZ
PARRA ALCARAZ
CANO PREZ

GMEZ ROMERO
OVIEDO

ZAMORA PREZ
GARCIA BARRERA
LOPEZ PONCE
VALVERDE REYES
MONSALVETE IRIZO
RODRGUEZ ACEVEDO
PALMA CAMPOS
CASTILLA ARROYO
CORTE

MANGUT SERENO
MARTNEZ GONZLEZ
GOMEZ MENGUAL
CHACON GONZALEZ
FRANCO ROMERO
SANCHEZ MARTIN
GONZLEZ CHORRO
JMNEZ PINEDA
QUIROGA GUTIRREZ
GARRIDO RODRGUEZ
ROMERO MARTINEZ
SNCHEZ RUEDA
GONZALEZ-QUEVEDO VEGA

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
JUNIOR FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club
42 ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S
63 ADSEVILLA
57 ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S
7 CLUB NATACION GINES
66 CLUB TRIATLON ALFANADIC
144 ATLETISMO BETTA
145 C.T. CAMALEN
2 CD GINES
128 C. T. CAMALEN
16 AD SEVILLA
92 ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S
41 C.D.SIMON VERDE FLOWWAY
163 DESAFIO DUCHENNE
90 WIMUV
9 CLUB NATACIN GINES
76 TRIRUN CHALLENGE
68 CLUB.ATLETISMO.CORIA
26
30 ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S
56 ALEJANDRO MANGUT SERENO
59
44 I1SBILYA-SLOPPY JOE'S
119
38 TRI&RUN CHALLENGE TEAM
84 ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S
6 CLUB NATACIN GINES
53 CLUB ATLETISMO CORIA
72 CLUB DE ATLETISMO LA PUEBLA DEL RO
127 CYCLOPILAS
148 TRI5 TEAM
88 MENTALRUNNING
132 CLUB TRIATLON ISBILYA

Tiempo
00:20:58:799
00:21:07:689
00:21:26:359
00:21:33:385
00:21:35:869
00:21:43:429
00:22:13:449
00:22:28:949
00:22:57:289
00:23:05:519
00:23:08:319
00:23:25:239
00:23:36:209
00:23:38:969
00:23:41:509
00:23:44:879
00:23:52:469
00:23:52:699
00:24:02:439
00:24:17:459
00:24:41:349
00:24:46:339
00:24:53:209
00:24:56:299
00:25:09:079
00:25:27:523
00:25:31:329
00:25:32:000
00:25:45:029
00:25:45:579
00:25:47:419
00:25:50:009



Pos. Cat. Nombre

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

21 FRANCISCO JAVIER
8 JESS
22 IGNACIO
9 ALEJANDRO
23 FRANCISCO JESS
1 MARIA JESUS
10 CARLOS CRISTBAL
24 ENRIQUE
25 MIGUEL ANGEL
26 RUBN
11 ABRAHAM
27 FCO JOS
28 JOSE ANTONIO
12 JONATHAN
29 MIGUEL
30 FERNANDO
13 PABLOJAVIER
31 FRANCISCO RAMON
32 JUAN JOS
14 EDUARDO
33 JAVIER
2 ISABEL MARA
5 IGNACIO
15 RICARDO
3 LOURDES
34 ALVARO
16 JOS
6 JESS
35 GONZALO
36 EDUARDO
17 DAVID
2 CARLA
37 JOSE ENRIQUE
18 DANIEL
3 ALBA MARA
19 MANUEL
38 FRANCISCO
4 MARA ROSA
7 PABLO
39 JAIME
5 BEATRIZ
40 LEOPOLDO
8 GERMAN
20 GERMN
21 FRANCISCO JAVIER
6 SARA
1 VANESSA MARIA

Apellidos

AMADO BUTRN
ZALDVAR VERA

SANZ DELGADO

LIRA ROMERO

RUIZ PREZ

SANCHEZ RUEDA

LEN BJAR

DELICADO JMNEZ
BORGE DEZ

GARCA BENTEZ

DE LEN ROMERO
FRANCO GUTIRREZ
RODRIGUEZ PARRA
GORDILLO PLIEGO
GUTIERREZ TIRADO
LPEZ DONAIRE

SENDRA ARCE
GUTIERREZ DE LA CUEVA
CRDOBA SERRANO
ALVAREZ MORENO
RODRGUEZ PAPPALARDO
SANTANA QUINTANO
IBEZ DIAZ

DAZA SOLIS

CASADO OSUNA

SATU CRESPO
GONZALEZ LEN
RODRGUEZ MORENO
ALCOLEA CRESPO
MGUEZ MGICA
GALLARDO DOMINGUEZ
DELGADO VIQUE

DURN VZQUEZ

CASADO PONCE
ZAMBRANO CALLEJA
ORTEGA LPEZ

MARTNEZ CARRAL
RAMOS GONZLEZ
GENTIL BUENO
GONZALEZ-QUEVEDO AZNAR
ROMERO RODRGUEZ
DOMNGUEZ LPEZ
GARROCHENA RODRIGALVAREZ
SOTO

PONSDE ELIAS

PONCE RODRGUEZ
ARROYO GONZALEZ

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
JUNIOR FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
JUNIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
VETERANA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

21 CD CHICLANERO

152 CLUB DE ATLETISMO PUERTO REAL

85 CLUB TRIATLON ISBILYA
139 CLUB ISBILYA
81 MENTALRUNNING
110 MENTALRUNNING
138 CLUB ATLETISMO CORIA
33
25 C. D. SIMN VERDE FLOWWAY
39 DEPORTIVO CHARQUITO
121
37 CA.CORIA
79
134 CD LOS JARTIBLES
51
54
150
50
29 CLUB.ATLETISMO.CORIA
114 DEPORTIVO CHARQUITO
78 CD DESAFIO DUCHENNE
109 CLUB TRIATLN ISBILYA
8
120 C.T CAMALEON
94 TRI&RUN CHALLENGE TEAM
86
133 PRETORIANOS DE TOMARES
10
20
62 C.D. ALIXAR
122 NEWFITNESS AIRESUR
15 CLUB NATACION GINES
36 CLUB ATLETISMO CORIA
118 CD DESAFIO DUCHENNE
17 ADSEVILLA
143
58
104
5
45 ISBILYA
108 TRI&RUN CHALLENGE TEAM
35 ISBILYA SLOOPY JOES
3
151
147
103 ISBILYA SLOPPY JOE??S
153 C.T AL-FANADIC

Tiempo
00:25:59:659
00:26:05:909
00:26:11:899
00:26:12:649
00:26:18:339
00:26:18:529
00:26:20:979
00:26:29:002
00:26:33:209
00:26:37:689
00:26:47:169
00:26:59:209
00:27:03:319
00:27:04:969
00:27:07:359
00:27:08:579
00:27:08:609
00:27:09:669
00:27:21:549
00:27:25:979
00:27:27:339
00:27:38:359
00:27:52:009
00:27:58:289
00:27:58:649
00:28:13:469
00:28:18:099
00:28:22:879
00:28:24:549
00:28:29:992
00:28:34:299
00:28:34:319
00:28:36:599
00:28:45:509
00:28:50:929
00:29:12:369
00:29:23:969
00:29:31:299
00:29:40:499
00:30:07:439
00:30:15:599
00:30:27:399
00:31:04:219
00:31:35:219
00:31:42:059
00:31:43:909
00:31:44:099



Pos. Cat. Nombre

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

7 DELIA MARIA
41 JOS JOAQUN
42 FCO. JAVIER
8 PATRICIA
43 CHRISTIAN
9 NURIA
2 CINCEPCION
22 JAIME
44 MARCOS
23 FRANCISCO JAVIER
4 PAULA
24 MARCO
3 MARIA DEL CARMEN
45 MARCOS
25 JUAN DIEGO
10 ISABEL
46 DAVID
11 LIDIA
47 MANUEL
48 JUAN CARLOS
49 JOSE
50 RUBN
26 DAVID
4 NIEVES
5 MARA JULIA
27 JOSE
6 MAYTE
51 SERGIO
28 FRANCISCO JAVIER
52 CSAR ENRIQUE
12 ITZIAR
53 ALVARO
54 JAVIER
29 ALBERTO
55 NICOLS
13 MARIA
56 FRANCISCO JAVIER
14 REGINA
30 FRANCISCO JOS
31 JAVIER
5 LUCIA

Apellidos

CHACON RUIZ
SNCHEZ JMNEZ
CARMONA OLIVER
RODRIGUEZ MORENO
BECK MARTINEZ
CORRALES SALGUERO
GARCA MUOZ
GOMEZ SANCHEZ

DE PABLO MARMOL
PICHARDO FORTES
DEL VALLE VIANA
GUZZETTI

CRIADO PIZARRO
SEGOVIA DAZ
GARFIA PALMA
REAL BENTEZ
MRQUEZ BERNAL
MILL

PEREZ MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ GMEZ
DELICADO JMNEZ
RUIZ BAUTISTA
CARRASCO SALGUEIRO
TORRES MORENO

DE ALARCN DELGADO
GALVAN PARRA
MEDINA CULLAR
JMNEZ

JAEN MONTERO
PRIETO ARVALO
SEDANO VEIGA
MATEOS CONQUERO
RAMOS

GARRIDO MATA
LPEZ GONZLEZ

DEL SAZ NAVARRO
ROMERO TAMAY O
JMNEZ LERUITE
CARMONA PALMA
ALAMEDA BUSTINZA
ALAMEDA ARENAS

Categoria

ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
JUNIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
JUNIOR FEMENINO

Dorsal Club
95 CLUB NATACIN SEVILLA MASTER

87
27
107 NEWFITNESS
24 I1SBILYA
96 CLUB
159 C.D.LOSJARTIBLES
131 CD LOS JARTIBLES
32
146
14 CLUB NATACIN GINES
135
156 C.A. CORIA
89 INDEPENDIENTE
125 C.A. CORIA
105 TRI&RUN CHALLENGE TEAM
61 DEPORTIVO ALIXAR
102 MENTAL RUNNING
69 ADSEVILLA
46
34
82
117 INDEPENDIENTE
162
157 CLUB DEPORTIVO ALIXAR
123
160 C.D. DESAFiO DUCHENNE
52
136
71
111
60
74
126
55
97 CD DESAFI DUCHENNE
80
101
116
113 JALAMEDA
13

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.1L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
00:31:51:259
00:31:58:969
00:32:00:999
00:32:03:349
00:32:13:930
00:32:17:529
00:32:20:439
00:32:20:859
00:32:25:369
00:32:36:249
00:32:41:000
00:32:42:000
00:32:44:099
00:32:47:939
00:33:07:589
00:33:08:489
00:33:17:559
00:33:19:999
00:33:30:000
00:33:31:949
00:33:32:089
00:33:39:339
00:33:43:699
00:34:25:139
00:34:32:109
00:34:41:949
00:34:44:409
00:34:50:483
00:35:12:739
00:35:14:439
00:35:18:289
00:35:18:459
00:35:27:109
00:35:37:019
00:35:51:059
00:37:42:099
00:38:06:739
00:38:13:369
00:39:36:621
00:41:25:799
00:41:25:849



